
#103 - TERRYAL HUGGINS ST. JOHN

LEAVE BUS GARAGE 06:15
BAINBRIDGE HWY. @ GRICE FERRY 06:20
4935 BAINBRIDGE HWY. 06:21
BAINBRIDGE HWY. @ BILLY HATCH 06:22
5311 BAINBRIDGE HWY. 06:23
BAINBRIDGE HWY. @ FORD HOOK RD 06:24
5790 BAINBRDIGE HWY. 06:25
7258 BAINBRIDGE HWY. 06:26
BAINBRIDGE HWY. @ TYLER SANDER 06:27
BAINBRIDGE HWY. & WILLIE BRAD. 06:28
5727 BAINBRIDGE HWY. 06:29
HUTCHINSON FERRY TO ELK CLUB 06:34
473 ELK CLUB RD. 06:36
231 ELK CLUB RD. 06:37
ELK CLUB RD. @ STOP SIGN 06:38
3199 GLORY RD. 06:40
GLORY RD. @ POSTON RD. 06:41
GLORY RD. @ THE FARMS 06:42
GLORY ROAD. @ QUAIL ROOST DRIVE 06:43
123 QUAIL ROOST DRIVE 06:44
JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:00
CARTER-PARRAMORE ACADEMY 07:05
GADSDEN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE 07:08
EAST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 07:20
BAIN. HWY. @ POWELL CRCL (LOOP) 07:35
BAIN. HWY. @ DORO BUSTER RD. 07:36
BAIN. HWY. @ FREDDIE BRYANT LN 07:37
2198 BAINBRIDGE HWY. 07:38
BAIN. HWY. & KENON LN. 07:39
BAIN. HWY. & BURNT PINE TRAIL 07:40
545 GOLDWIRE RD. 07:45
477 GOLDWIRE RD. 07:46
315 GOLDWIRE RD. 07:47
199 GOLDWIRE RD. 07:48
BAIN. HWY. @ WHITE HOUSE RIGHT 07:50
BAIN. HWY. & PAT'S GROCERY 07:52
BAIN. HWY. @ GRICE RD. 07:53
4765 BAINBRIDGE HWY. 07:55
BAIN. HWY. & BILLY HATCHER RD. 07:57
BAIN. HWY. & STATE LINE 08:00
BAIN. HWY. & TYLER SANDERS RD. 08:02
TYLER SANDERS @ CLEMONS LAND 08:03
TYLER SANDERS @ BURNS RD. 08:04
BAIN. HWY. @ WILLIE BRADLEY 08:05
BAIN. HWY. @ VICKERS RD. 08:06
BAINBRIDGE HWY. 08:07
BAIN. HWY. & CNTRY ST/FORD HK 08:08
BAIN. HWY. @ BILLY HATCHER RD. 08:09
ST. JOHN ELEMENTARY 08:12
PARK BUS GARAGE 08:30



#83 - JOE RITTMAN ST. JOHN

LEAVE 17 JOE RITTMAN LANE 05:50
1092 DODGER BALL PARK RD. 06:00
11260 DODGER BALL PARK RD. 06:02
140 DAVID CLEMONS RD. 06:05
522 DAVID CLEMONS RD. 06:07
627 DAVID CLEMONS RD. 06:08
SALEM RD. @ FRANK SMITH RD. 06:10
8740 SALEM RD. 06:11
8400 SALEM RD. 06:12
7190 SALEM RD. 06:14
7181 SALEM RD. 06:15
SALEM RD. / GLOVER ATKINS CT. 06:17
1285 JAMIESON RD. 06:22
FOREST DR. NORTH 06:25
2490 FOREST DRIVE 06:27
250 FOREST DRIVE 06:28
380 DOGTOWN RD. 06:40
437 DOGTOWN RD. 06:43
WHITE OAK RIDGE 06:50
4093 WOODWARD RD. 06:55
3095 WOODWARD RD. 06:57
WOODWARD RD. / ALLEN RD. 07:00

SHANKS MIDDLE 07:10
CARTER-PARRAMORE 07:20
EAST GADSDEN 07:35

830 CHAF CHASON RD. 07:40
380 DOGTOWN RD. 07:45
341 DOGTOWN RD. 07:46
8570 SALEM RD. 07:50
CLEMONS RD. / WILLIAMS LANE 07:52
504 DAVID CLEMONS RD. 07:53
1208 DODGER BALL PARK RD. 07:55
814 DODGER BALL PARK RD. 07:56

ST. JOHN ELEM 08:15
PARK BUS GARAGE 08:25



#143 - EARNESTINE BREWINGTON ST. JOHN

LEAVE GARAGE/ROBERTSVILLE 06:15
CARSWELL RD. 06:25
CARSWELL RD. @ ENOCH ANTHONY 06:27
MT. HOSEA CHURCH RD. 06:29
MT. HOSEA CHURCH & THOMAS DR. 06:31
MT. HOSEA CHURCH & WALKER RD. 06:32
MR. CALVARY CH RD @ CANNON QR 06:33
BERNICE HOUSE &@ COX RD. 06:34
COX RD. 06:35
COX RD. @ CLYDE BYRD RD. 06:36
DUSTY HOUSE RD. & WILSON RD. 06:37
DUSTY HOUSE @ ANITA @ PEOPLE 06:38
STRAIGHT ACROSS TO UPTAIN RD. 06:40
UPAIN RD. & MT. HOSEA @ INTER 06:41
UPTAIN RD. 06:42
UPTAIN RD. 06:43
UPTAIN RD. @ VICKERS RD. 06:45
BAINBRIDGE HWY. (NO STOPS) 06:47
JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:00
CARTER-PARRAMORE ACADEMY 07:05
GADSDEN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE 07:10
EAST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 07:20
ST. HEBRON RD. @ ROBINSON DR. 07:35
ST. HEBRON RD. 07:36
ST. HEBRON RD. 07:37
95 ST. HEBRON RD. 07:38
322 MARY BROWN RD. 07:40
ARCHIE JACKSON RD. 07:41
1180 ST. HEBRON RD. 07:43
ADOLPHUS BANKDS RD. 07:45
FANTANA TRAIL 07:47
215 HOUSTON RD. 07:49
259 FULTON SHAW RD. 07:54
ST. JOHN ELEMENTARY 08:05



# 7 - SHELIA LEWIS ST. JOHN

245 JACK SCOTT RD. / HOME 06:15
JACK SCT RD/CHARLIE HARRIS LP 06:20
ATTAPULGUS HWY 06:25
4821 ATTAPULGUS HWY 06:28
1657 BETTSTOWN RD 06:30
4515 ATTAPUL HWY 06:40
3930 ATTAPUL HWY 06:42
ATTAPUL HWY/MOYE RD 06:43
3670 ATTAPUL HWY 06:42
393 TILLMAN RD 06:47
2230 ATTAPUL  HWY 06:49
43 S&W RD 06:50
1560 ATTAPUL HWY 06:53
424 ATTAPUL HWY 06:58
JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:05
EAST GADSEN HIGH SCHOOL 07:15
GADSDEN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE 07:25
CARTER-PARRAMORE ACADEMY 07:28
ATTAPULGUS HWY 07:35
S & W / ATTAPUL HWY 07:40
ATTAPULGUS HWY 07:43
TILLMAN RD 07:46
3485 ATTAPULGUS HWY 07:50
CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 07:55
CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 07:58
CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 07:59
CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 08:00
CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 08:02
CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 08:03
CHARLIE HARRIS LOOP 08:04
ATTAPULGUS HWY 08:05
4511 ATTAPULGUS HWY 08:06
POTTER MITCHELL/ 65 A 08:10
JACK SCOTT LN / BLAKE RD 08:15
JACK SCOTT RD 08:20
4515 ATTAPULGUS HWY 08:21
ST. JOHN ELEMENTARY 08:28
PARK BUS 245 JACK SCOTT RD 08:35



#1  - ALEASE STARKS ST. JOHN

CARSWELL RD. 07:45
CARSWELL RD. & MT. HOSEA CH. 07:47
MT. HOSEA CHURCH RD. 07:48
MT. HOSEA CH. RD. & DUSTY HOU. 07:49
DUSTY HOUSE RD. @ CORNER 07:50
DUSTY HOUSE @ PEOPLES RD. 07:51
DUSTY HOUSE RD. 07:52
DUSTY HOUSE RD. @ COX RD. 07:53
MT. HOSEY CHURCH @ CANNON QUA. 07:55
MT. CALVARY CHURCH RD. 07:56
MT. CALVARY @ WILSON RD. @ TP 07:57
UPTAIN RD. 07:58
UPTAIN RD. 07:59
UPTAIN RD. 08:00
ST. JOHN ELEMENTARY 08:10



#64 - STEPHANIE SHAW ST. JOHN

BEGIN RT. @ GOLDWIRE RD. 06:15
3892 SHADE FARM RD. 06:20
4053 SHADE RAMD RD. 06:22
SHADE FARM RD. & ASTOR AVE. 06:23
ROD SHAW RD. @ ROBERTS LANE 06:25
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ NEWBERRY RD 06:27
2353 HUTCHINSON FERRY RD. 05:28
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ DAVID THOMAS 06:30
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ M& M LANE 06:31
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ RUSS LANE 06:32
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ SIMMS RD. 06:35
202 HUTCHINSON FERRY RD. 06:37
JAMES A. SHANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:00
EAST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 07:15
CROSSROAD ACADEMY 07:30
CARTER-PARRAMORE ACADEMY 07:35
201 HUTCHINSON FERRY RD. 07:50
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ SIMMS RD. 07:51
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ RUSS LANE 07:52
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ M& M LANE 07:53
HUTCHIN FERRY @ DAVID THOMAS 07:54
D. J. LANE/HUTCHINSON FERRY 07:55
ROD SHAW RD./HUTCHINSON FERRY 07:56
HUTCHINSON FERRY @ NEWBERRY RD 07:57
2174 HUTCHINSON FERRY RD. 07:58
2353 HUTCHINSON FERRY RD. 07:59
4360 GLORY RD. 08:00
GLORY RD. @ TRAILER PARK 08:02
231 ELK CLUB RD. 08:03
980 ROD SHAW RD. 08:05
3760 SHADE FARM RD. 08:07
86 WESTLINE RD. 08:08
ASTRO LANE 08:09
ST. JOHN ELEMENTARY 08:15
PARK BUS GOLDWIRE RD. 08:20


	HUG
	RIT
	BREW
	LEW
	STA
	SHA

